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ATTENTION THURSDAY ROUTE CUSTOMERS – Collection day for Thanksgiving is day  

PRIOR to your regular scheduled collection day due to double holiday closures. 

ATTENTION FRIDAY ROUTE CUSTOMERS – Collection day for Christmas Eve holiday observance is 

 day PRIOR to your regular scheduled collection day due to double holiday closures. 

 HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED PICK UP DATE 
January 
 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2016 Monday, January 4, 2016 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18, 2016 Tuesday, January 19, 2016 
    

February 
 

President’s Day Monday, February 15, 2016 Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

    

May 
 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 

    

July 
 

Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016 Tuesday, July 5, 2016 

    

September 
 

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

    

November Veteran’s Day Friday, November 11, 2016 Monday, November 14, 206 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24, 2016 Wednesday, November 23, 2016 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25, 2016 Monday, November 28, 2016 
    

December  Christmas Eve Friday, December 23, 2016 Thursday, December 22, 2016 

Christmas Day Monday, December 26, 2016 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 
    

January 
 

New Year’s Day – 2017 Monday, January 2, 2017 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

 Questions can be directed to the Public Works Department at 541-938-8270, 8272 or 8274, Monday-Friday 7 a.m. – 4 p.m. 
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